
2026 CLASS REPS 

 

Pre K Angie Raphael 
Lisa Ong 

angie.raphael@gmail.com 
lisa-ong@hotmail.com 

KB Jacqui Higgins 
Rebekah Agar 
Michelle Leach 

higginsj89@outlook.com 
rebekah.agar@education.wa.edu.au 
michelle@michelletaylor.name 

KM Jessica Nagy 
Catherine Miles Mudzimu 

hello@hunterandcophotography.com 
catherine.rose17@gmail.com 

KW Annie Tran  
Jess Ferrinda 

annietranvu@outlook.com 
jessferrinda@gmail.com 

PPB Georgia Human Georgiahuman@outlook.com 
PPM Beth Bidwood 

Marguerite D’Alton 
bethandjames2019@outlook.com 
marguerite.dalton@outlook.com 

PPW Simone Boehm-Smith 
Clare Bartle 

sboehm10@hotmail.com 
clarebartle@gmail.com 

1B Elisha Balcombe-Doherty  
Kate Locke 

elishabalcombe@gmail.com 
katelocke@icloud.com 

1M Thuy (My) Nguyen  
Tabitha Stevens 

THMNguyen@hotmail.com 
tab.stevens@me.com 

1W Lisa Ong lisa-ong@hotmail.com 
2B Cecelia Chung 

Courtney Harding 
Ceceliac1987@gmail.com 
Courty2080@gmail.com 

2M Jacky Taverniti 
Frances Lee 

jacky.taverniti@gmail.com  
frances.lee@outlook.com.au 

2W Theresa Higgins theresajhiggins@outlook.com 
3B Michelle McCullough m.delborrello@gmail.com 
3M   
3W Hillary deGraaf Hillary.choularton@gmail.com 
4B Catriona Rubin 

Megan Francis 
rubin.catriona@gmail.com 
meganfrancis87@gmail.com 

4M   
4W   
5B Amy Suiter 

Tracy Dragojevich 
davidandamy2016@hotmail.com 
tdragojevich@yahoo.com 

5M Louise Gere 
Leah Campbell 

ljzawada@outlook.com 
leaheftos@yahoo.com.au 

5W Hillary deGraaf Hillary.choularton@gmail.com 
6B Hannah Beacon hannahbeacon@gmail.com 
6M Brooke Marshall b.m.marshall@icloud.com   
6W   
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